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««««ĵ «̇««««
««
œ_̇̇»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ_ œ_ œ_ ˙ÖÖ »»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ_̇#«̇«««

«««
5/6CIII

œ_ œ_ œ_
T
A
B 0

3
4
3

0

3
2

0

2

0

3
3
4

0 0 0

2
2
3

0
0

3
3
4

0 0
4
3
5

0
3
2
2

0 0 0
3
0
2

0

2
4
2
5 5 5 5 5 0 2

3
5
4
4 4 4 4 4 4

3
4
3

4 4 4l

llll l

llll

1.

l

llll l

llll ”

””””
{

{

================&•
### Ö
ÑàÜ ˙«̇««««̇œ_»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ_ œ_ œ_

áàÜ Ön œ_
# ˙n˙#«̇««««
««
»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ_ œ_ œ_

ÑÜàÖ œ_̇«
«««««̇̇»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ_ œ_ œ_

ÑÑÜ ˆ̂̂œ___»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»
«««««« ««««««Öœ___̂
ˆ̂
œ___
ˆ̂̂«««««« œ___

T
A
B

5
0
4
4 4 4 4 3

4
3
3

3 3 3 2
2
3
0

2 2 2
2
0
0

0 0

1
0
0

0 0l

llll l

llll

2.

l

llll l

llll

D.C. al Coda

==========&•
### «««« ««««« «««««« ««««««_̂Ö
œ__»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»

1/2CV

ˆÖ
œ__ œ__Üˆ

ˆ̂̂
œ__Ö
ÜÖ

1/2CIV

»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»
«̂«««««œ__
ˆ̂
œ__ œ__
ˆ̂««««« œ__

T
A
B 0

5
5

0
6
0

5

0

4
4

0 0

5
4
0 0l

llll l

llll

fiCoda

============================&•
### Ö «««« ««««« «««««

«« ««««««œ__
ˆ
»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»

1/2CII

Ü
œ__
ˆ Ö œ__̂
ˆ̂
œ__
ˆ

1/2CIV

«̂«««««̂œ__
ˆ
»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__ «̂
««««̂
œ__ œ__ œ__

_̂«««« ««««« «««««« ««««««»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__
ˆ
œ̂__ ˆ̂̂œ__ «̂
«««««̂
œ__
ˆ
»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__ «̂
««««̂
œ__ œ__ œ__

«̂««« ««««« «««««« ««««««»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__
ˆ
œ__̂ ÖÑ
Ñ
œ̂__̂
ˆ «̂«««««̂œ__
ˆ
»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__ œ__̂««
«««̂
œ__ œ__
_̂«««« ««««« «««««« ««««««»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__
ˆ
œ̂__ œ__̂
ˆ̂ ˆ
œ__
ˆ̂««««««»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__
ˆ
œ__̂«
««««
œ__

T
A
B 0

2

0

3

0
2

5
4
4
0 0 0

4
5

0 0 0

5

0

5
6
0

4
4
5

0 0 0
4
5

0 0 0

2

0

3

0
2

0

0
1
0

0 0 0
1
0

0 0

5

0

5
6
0 0

4
4
5

0 0

5

0
4

0l

llll l

llll l

llll l

llll l

llll

============================&•
### œ__
«̂««« ««««« «««««
«« ««««««»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»
ˆ
œ__ œ__̂
ˆ̂
œ__
ˆ ˆ
œ__
ˆ̂««««««»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__
ˆ
œ__̂«
««««
œ__ œ__
_̂
»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»
«««« ««««« «««««« ««««««ˆ
œ__ œ__̂ œ__
ˆ̂̂ «̂«««««̂̂œ__»»»» »»»» »»»» »»»»œ__ «̂

«««««̂̂
œ__ œ__ «̂«««««ĵœ__
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